LIGHT LUNCH

available from 12noon until 4.30pm
SOUP

served with sourdough bread & butter
Cullen skink

Chef’s seasonal soup

SANDWICHES

served with side salad & fries
add small soup 4, or small Cullen skink 5

Croque Monsieur

add a fried egg

Brie & onion chutney

Egg mayonnaise

Fish fingers, tartare sauce & crushed peas
The Leddie Club

SALAD

Burrata
Yorkshire rhubarb, Parma ham & walnuts*

Caesar
add chicken
add prawns

Confit garlic hummus, endive, garlic crisps

SCONES & CAKE

Fruit or plain scone with jam & cream
Cheese scone with onion chutney
Chocolate brownie

Warm banana bread

10.5

14.5
2.5
12
10.5
155
18.5

16

125

7.5

5.25
5.25
4.5
4.5



