

LIGHT LUNCH

available from 12noon until 4.30pm

00	
V .	NI 112
) (<i>'</i> () [

served with sourdough bread & butter

Cullen skink	10.5
Chef's seasonal soup	8

SANDWICHES

served with side salad & fries add small soup 4, or small Cullen skink 5

Croque Monsieur	14.5
add a fried egg	2.5
Brie & onion chutney	12
Egg mayonnaise	10.5
Fish fingers, tartare sauce & crushed peas	15.5
The Leddie Club	18.5

SALAD Burrata

Yorkshire rhubarb, Parma ham & walnuts*	
Caesar add chicken add prawns	12.5 4 5
Confit garlic hummus, endive, garlic crisps	7.5

16

SCONES & CAKE

Fruit or plain scone with jam & cream	5.25
Cheese scone with onion chutney	5.25
Chocolate brownie	4.5
Warm banana bread	4.5